
Quattro Goombas 2017-2018 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 144 122 116 382 127.33 74 604 382 127.33
2 6 113 143 128 384 128.00 74 606 766 127.67
3 8 150 148 298 149.00 74 446 1064 133.00
4 11 132 131 123 386 128.67 74 608 1450 131.82
5 14 150 138 122 410 136.67 80 650 1860 132.86
6 17 128 145 120 393 131.00 79 630 2253 132.53

10 20 100 108 111 319 106.33 82 565 2572 128.60
12 23 145 157 131 433 144.33 82 679 3005 130.65
13 26 163 117 120 400 133.33 81 643 3405 130.96
17 29 104 125 113 342 114.00 81 585 3747 129.21
18 32 124 142 138 404 134.67 81 647 4151 129.72
19 35 150 147 126 423 141.00 81 666 4574 130.69
21 38 172 116 125 413 137.67 81 656 4987 131.24
24 41 153 176 150 479 159.67 80 719 5466 133.32
25 44 108 97 106 311 103.67 78 545 5777 131.30
27 47 130 137 130 397 132.33 80 637 6174 131.36
28 50 136 110 126 372 124.00 80 612 6546 130.92
32 53 111 108 115 334 111.33 81 577 6880 129.81
33 56 140 148 122 410 136.67 81 653 7290 130.18
34 59 147 147 132 426 142.00 81 669 7716 130.78
35 62 115 170 114 399 133.00 81 642 8115 130.89

Game 1st 2nd 3rd   
 Avg 134.05 134.86 123.40     

           High Game 176 HHG 256
 HSS 479

           Low Game 97 HHS 719
Jeannie Hesse

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 84 106 84 274 91.33 108 598 274 91.33
2 6 120 154 117 391 130.33 108 715 665 110.83
3 9 106 115 87 308 102.67 108 632 973 108.11
4 12 77 90 74 241 80.33 100 541 1214 101.17
6 15 86 91 88 265 88.33 107 586 1479 98.60
7 18 81 85 106 272 90.67 109 599 1751 97.28
8 21 131 87 75 293 97.67 109 620 2044 97.33
9 24 126 99 102 327 109.00 110 657 2371 98.79

10 27 110 82 87 279 93.00 109 606 2650 98.15
11 30 100 105 94 299 99.67 103 608 2949 98.30
14 33 102 80 79 261 87.00 109 588 3210 97.27
15 36 95 78 114 287 95.67 110 617 3497 97.14
20 39 93 100 91 284 94.67 110 614 3781 96.95
21 42 102 97 110 309 103.00 111 642 4090 97.38
22 45 87 118 81 286 95.33 110 616 4376 97.24
23 48 73 77 97 247 82.33 110 577 4623 96.31
24 51 102 121 108 331 110.33 111 664 4954 97.14
26 54 80 80 105 265 88.33 110 595 5219 96.65
29 57 89 114 81 284 94.67 111 617 5503 96.54
30 60 80 67 115 262 87.33 111 595 5765 96.08
31 63 87 107 77 271 90.33 111 604 6036 95.81
35 66 101 79 120 300 100.00 112 636 6336 96.00

Game 1st 2nd 3rd   
 Avg 96.00 96.91 95.09     

           High Game 154 HHG 262
 HSS 391

           Low Game 67 HHS 715
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